COPA CANTABRIA CxM TRAIL FCDME

CLASIFICACION GENERAL CLUBES MASCULINO
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CLUB

C.D.B.Jabalies Trail Team
C.D.E.FisioCastroSport Team
C.D.E. Tejas4Run

C.D.B. Riotuerto Sport Team
Club Tres Mares - La Milana
C.D.E Alpino Sdmano
C.D.Elemental de Toranzo Xtreme
C.D.E Corzos Trail Team
C.D.E.Desnival

C.D.C Nestlé

C.D.E.Ldbaru Trail

C.D.E.M. Epic Trail La Brana
C.D.E. KM Vertical Torrelavega
C.D.E.Popum Media Team

Federacion Cantabra de Deportes de Montana y Escalada

Quedada
Pasiega
100
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Herradura de
Campoo
78
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Trail Carabeos

72
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68

COPA SPEED 2024

2025

Trail Rasines Trail Deva-Nansa

100 120
88 106
94
78
86
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